Belgian Nationals (N)

Alter, Belgium
12 Sep 1998, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ETERNITY IBN
NAVARRONE D***
Colour:

Owner: on lease:
Zirinski & Safadi

Name: ALI BEY SHAH
Colour:

Owner: Van Der
Auwera

Name: OBSESSION
IBN GALILEA D
Colour:

Owner: Despeghel

Name: JK ANTARIS
Colour:
Owner: Oostervink

Name: PASSOA
Colour:
Owner: Van Saen

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
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